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CONSOLIDATE FORM

Negociation's from Administration and Families Dependants- Paragraph 11 - Instruction CVM n.*

358/2002

In April 2018 were done the following operations with securities and derivatives in accordance with
Instruction CVM (Comissao de Valores Mobiliarios) 358/2002 Paragraph 11

Company: Banco Bradesco S.A.

Group and
Family
Dependants

Type of
Securities/Derivatives

Common Shares
Common Shares
Common Shares
Common Shares
Common Shares
Non-Voting Shares

Non-Voting Shares

Non-Voting
Shares

Common Shares

Common Shares

(x) Controller's

Openning Balance

Type of Securities/Derivatives

Common Shares
Non-Voting Shares

Broker

Banco
Bradesco
S.A.

Bradesco
S.A.
C.T.V.M.

Month Movement

Operation

Bonus Stock
Bonus Stock
Bonus Stock
Bonus Stock
Total

Bonus Stock

Bonus Stock

Total

Bonus Stock
Total

Day

4-Apr
4-Apr
4-Apr
4-Apr
4-Apr
4-Apr

4-Apr

Closing Balance

Type of Securities/Derivatives

Common Shares
Non-Voting Shares

Quantity

% of participation
Same
type of
Shares

Total

2,252,680,344 73.7500 36.8750

68,908,720 2.2559

Quantity

146,582,725
52,049,702
782,720
25,720,626
225,135,773
73,545

6,817,326
6,890,871

132,260
132,260

Price

Quantity

1.1279

Value in R$

% of participation
Same

2,477,948,377 73.7500 36.8750

75,799,591

type of  Total
Shares
2.2559 1.1279
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CONSOLIDATE FORM
Negociation's from Administration and Families Dependants- Paragraph 11 - Instruction CVM n.2
358/2002

In April 2018 were done the following operations with securities and derivatives in accordance with
Instruction CVM (Comissao de Valores Mobiliarios) 358/2002 Paragraph 11

Company: Banco Bradesco S.A.

Group and . . () Technical and
. . () Board of Executive () Audit -
Family (x)Board of Directors Officers Committee Adwsc_)ry
Dependants Agencies
Openning Balance
% of participation
Type of Securities/Derivatives Quantity t?écransf Total
Shares
Common Shares 13,665,554 0.4473 0.2236
Non-Voting Shares 28,639,093 0.9376 0.4688
Month Movement
SecuritIa)g/)S:rfivatives Broker Operation Day Quantity  Price Value in R$
Common Shares Bonus Stock 4-Apr 123,224
Common Shares Bonus Stock 4-Apr 606,197
Common Shares Bonus Stock 4-Apr 544,588
Common Shares Bonus Stock 4-Apr 61,600
Common Shares Bonus Stock 4-Apr 290
Common Shares Bonus Stock 4-Apr 145
Common Shares Bonus Stock 4-Apr 290
Common Shares Total 1,336,334
Non-Voting Shares Bonus Stock 4-Apr 648,087
Non-Voting Shares Bonus Stock 4-Apr 26,914
Non-Voting Shares Banco  Bonus Stock 4-Apr 25,162
Non-Voting Shares Bradesco Bonus Stock 4-Apr 25,162
Non-Voting Shares S.A. Bonus Stock 4-Apr 466,120
Non-Voting Shares Bonus Stock 4-Apr 1,470,795
Non-Voting Shares Bonus Stock 4-Apr 444
Non-Voting Shares Bonus Stock 4-Apr 444
Non-Voting Shares Bonus Stock 4-Apr 444
Non-Voting Shares Bonus Stock 4-Apr 27,184
Non-Voting Shares Bonus Stock 4-Apr 45,331
Non-Voting Shares Bonus Stock 4-Apr 9,823
Non-Voting Shares Bonus Stock 4-Apr 8,324
Non-Voting Shares Bonus Stock 4-Apr 6,286

Non-Voting Shares



