BANK BRADESCO Form 6-K May 11, 2018

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

FORM 6-K

REPORT OF FOREIGN PRIVATE ISSUER PURSUANT TO RULE 13a-16 OR 15d-16 UNDER THE SECURITIES EXCHANGE ACT OF 1934

For the month of May, 2018 Commission File Number 1-15250

BANCO BRADESCO S.A.

(Exact name of registrant as specified in its charter)

BANK BRADESCO

(Translation of Registrant's name into English)

Cidade de Deus, s/n, Vila Yara 06029-900 - Osasco - SP Federative Republic of Brazil (Address of principal executive office)

Indicate by check mark whether the registrant files or will file annual reports under cover Form 20-F or Form 40-F. Form 20-FX Form 40-F
Indicate by check mark whether the registrant by furnishing the information contained in this Form is also thereby furnishing the information to the Commission pursuant to Rule 12g3-2(b) under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934.
Yes NoX

CONSOLIDATE FORM

Negociation's from Administration and Families Dependants- Paragraph 11 - Instruction CVM n.º 358/2002

In April 2018 were done the following operations with securities and derivatives in accordance with Instruction CVM (Comissão de Valores Mobiliários) 358/2002 Paragraph 11

Company: Banco Bradesco S.A. Group and (x) Controller's **Family**

Dependants

Openning Balance

Openning Balance											
Ту	Quantity		% of parti Same type of Shares	cipation Total							
Common Shares				2,252,680,344		73.7500	36.8750				
Non-Voting Shares					08,720	2.2559	1.1279				
Month Movement											
Type of Securities/Derivatives	Broker	Operation	Day	Quantity	Price	Value i	n R\$				
Common Shares		Bonus Stock	4-Apr	146,582,725							
Common Shares		Bonus Stock	4-Apr	52,049,702							
Common Shares		Bonus Stock	4-Apr	782,720							
Common Shares Common Shares	Banco	Bonus Stock	4-Apr	25,720,626							
	Bradesco	Total		225,135,773							
Non-Voting Shares S.A.		Bonus Stock	4-Apr	73,545							
Non-Voting Shares Non-Voting		Bonus Stock	4-Apr	6,817,326							
Shares		Total		6,890,871							
Common Shares Common Shares	Bradesco S.A. C.T.V.M.	Bonus Stock Total	4-Apr	132,260 132,260							
Closing Balance											
~						% of parti	cipation				
Type of Securities/Derivatives				Quantit	у	Same type of Shares	Total				
	2,477,9 75,7	48,377	73.7500 2.2559	36.8750 1.1279							
	•										

CONSOLIDATE FORM

Negociation's from Administration and Families Dependants- Paragraph 11 - Instruction CVM n.º 358/2002

In April 2018 were done the following operations with securities and derivatives in accordance with Instruction CVM (Comissão de Valores Mobiliários) 358/2002 Paragraph 11

Company: Banco Bradesco S.A.

Company: Banco Bradesco S.A.											
Group and Family (x)Board Dependants	l of Directors	() Board of I Office		` '	() Audit () Techni Committee Advis		sory				
•		Openning	g Balance			_					
						% of partic	cipation				
Type of Securities/Derivatives			Quantity		Same type of Shares	Total					
Common Shares					,665,554	0.4473	0.2236				
	Non-Voting S		28,639,0		,639,093	0.9376	0.4688				
Month Movement											
Type of Securities/Derivatives	Broker	Operation	Day	Quantity	Price	Value ir	n R\$				
Common Shares		Bonus Stock	4-Apr	123,224							
Common Shares		Bonus Stock	4-Apr	606,197							
Common Shares		Bonus Stock	4-Apr	544,588							
Common Shares		Bonus Stock	4-Apr	61,600							
Common Shares		Bonus Stock	4-Apr	290							
Common Shares		Bonus Stock	4-Apr	145							
Common Shares		Bonus Stock	4-Apr	290							
Common Shares		Total		1,336,334							
Non-Voting Shares		Bonus Stock	4-Apr	648,087							
Non-Voting Shares		Bonus Stock	4-Apr	26,914							
Non-Voting Shares	Banco	Bonus Stock	4-Apr	25,162							
Non-Voting Shares	Bradesco	Bonus Stock	4-Apr	25,162							
Non-Voting Shares	S.A.	Bonus Stock	4-Apr	466,120							
Non-Voting Shares		Bonus Stock	4-Apr	1,470,795							
Non-Voting Shares		Bonus Stock	4-Apr	444							
Non-Voting Shares		Bonus Stock	4-Apr	444							
Non-Voting Shares		Bonus Stock	4-Apr	444							
Non-Voting Shares		Bonus Stock	4-Apr	27,184							
Non-Voting Shares		Bonus Stock	4-Apr	45,331							
Non-Voting Shares		Bonus Stock	4-Apr	9,823							
Non-Voting Shares		Bonus Stock	4-Apr	8,324							
Non-Voting Shares Non-Voting Shares		Bonus Stock	4-Apr	6,286							